
 
 

[NAME OF RFP INFORMATION SIGN-IN SHEET] 
 
 
DATE: Wednesday, Oct. 11th TIME: 12:00PM – 1:00PM   PROJECT: New York City Mass Timber Studio 
______________________________________ 
 
REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME M/WBE? 

(Circle one) 
EMAIL  

Nai-Hua Chen Curtis + Ginsberg Architects Yes   /    No nchen@cplusga.com 

Amie Sullivan  KPFF Yes   /    No amie.sullivan@kpff.com 

Dennis Mordan O'Donnell & Naccarrato 
Structural Engineers 

Yes   /    No dmordan@o-n.com 

Chris Haitz Thermory USA Yes   /    No chris@thermoryusa.com 

Darlene Quigley Dharam Consulting Yes   /    No dquigley@dharamconsulting.com 

Yehre Suh Urban Terrains Lab Yes   /    No yehre.suh@urbanterrains.com 

Amir Shouri TabeShouri Yes   /    No a.shouri@tabeshouri.com 

Erik Heuler H2M architects + engineers Yes   /    No eheuler@h2m.com 

Michael Licht Office of Objects Yes   /    No michael@officeofobjects.com 

Ben Carr All Hands Architecture PLLC Yes   /    No ben@allhandsllc.net 

Shin-Yau Huang Curtis + Ginsberg Architects Yes   /    No shuang@sga-arch.com 

Alison Zuccaro Christoff : Finio Architecture Yes   /    No az@christofffinio.com 

Matt Melody Curtis + Ginsberg Architects Yes   /    No matt@cplusga.com 

Nicholas Piltoff ZH Architects Yes   /    No np@zh-architects.com 

Wilfredo Rodriguez Marvel Designs Yes   /    No wrodriguezjoglar@marveldesigns.com 

Anu Leinonen Studio Gang Yes   /    No aleinonen@studiogang.com 

Rose Battey Silman Yes   /    No rose.battey@silman.com 

Sarah Beaudoin Marvel Designs Yes   /    No sbeaudoin@marveldesigns.com 

Martha Bush Marvel Designs Yes   /    No mbush@marveldesigns.com 

Fernando Villa, FAIA MAP Architects Yes   /    No villafernando5@gmail.com 

Heather Kobayashi Global IFS  Yes   /    No hkobayashi@globalifs.com 

Eric Bohn Fast + Epp Yes   /    No ebohn@fastepp.com 

Kathryn Van Nelson Snow Kreilich Architects Yes   /    No kathryn@snowkreilich.com 

Seyfihan Usarer Algoma Yes   /    No seyf@algoma.co 

Justin Den Herder Silman Yes   /    No justin.denherder@silman.com 



Vivian Liao Totem Brooklyn Yes   /   No vivian@totembrooklyn.com 

 
Eli Lever 21B Yes   /    No eli@21b.dev 

Vinciane Albrecht OulipO Arhcitecture Yes   /    No vinciane@oulipo-studio.com 

Tahir Demircioglu BuilTD Yes   /    No tahir@builtd.com 

Dan Piselli FXCollaborative Yes   /    No dpiselli@fxcollaborative.com 

Amy Harrington Silman Yes   /    No amy.harrington@tylin.com 

Fereshteh Tabe TabeShouri Yes   /    No info@tabeshouri.com 

Josef Bromovsky Algoma Yes   /    No joe@algoma.co 

Robert Franco O'Donnell & Naccarrato 
Structural Engineers 

Yes   /    No rfranco@o-n.com 

Tuna Yelkikanat O'Donnell & Naccarrato 
Structural Engineers 

Yes   /    No tyelkikanat@o-n.com 

Emily Richards Marvel Designs Yes   /    No e.e.k.richards@gmail.com 

Todd Drucker DLR Group Yes   /    No tdrucker@dlrgroup.com 

Keith Kennedy ZGF Architects  Yes   /    No keith.kennedy@zgf.com 

Michelle Roelofs Arup Yes   /    No michelle.roelofs@arup.com 

Pramit Khatri Matiz Architecture & Design Yes   /    No pramit@mad-nyc.com 

Laura Stadler Global IFS  Yes   /    No lstadler@globalifs.com 

Colin Cleland Schiller Projects Yes   /    No colinc@schillerprojects.com 

Paul Lenke Island Exterior Fabricators Yes   /    No plenke@islandef.com 

Scott Barnholt SGA Architecture Yes   /    No sbarnholt@sga-arch.com 

Megan Chusid Urban Projects Collaborative Yes   /    No megan.chusid@upcnyc.com 

Lindsey Wikstrom Mattaforma Yes   /    No lwikstrom@mattaforma.com 

Aaron McCormack 475 - Build Like The Future 
Depends On It 

Yes   /    No amc@475.supply 

Laurent Waessa Quebec Government Office in 
New York 

Yes   /    No laurent.waessa@mri.gouv.qc.ca 

Alison Zuccaro Christoff: Finio Architecture Yes   /    No az@christofffinio.com 

Megan Chusid UPC Yes   /    No megan.chusid@upcnyc.com 

Kristin Slavin Intelligent City Yes   /    No kristin.slavin@gmail.com 

Stas Zak ZH Architects Yes   /    No sz@zh-architects.com 

Nathanaïs Mas KOZ Architectes Yes   /    No nathanais@koz.fr 
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